Any party adversely affected by this order, which is non-final in nature, may request (1)
reconsideration within 15 days pursuant to Rule 25-22.060, Florida Administrative Code, or (2)
judicial review by the Florida Supreme Court, in the case of an electric, gas or telephone utility,
or the First District Court of Appeal, in the case of a water or wastewater utility. A motion for
reconsideration shall be filed with the Director, Division of the Commission Clerk and
Administrative Services, in the form prescribed by Rule 25-22.060, Florida Administrative Code.
Citizens of the State of Florida v. Mavo, 316 So.2d 262 (Fla. 1975), states that an order on
interim rates is not final or reviewable until a final order is issued. Such review may be
requested from the appropriate court, as described above, pursuant to Rule 9.100, Florida Rules
of Appellate Procedure.

ORDER NO. PSC-06-0671-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 060258-WS
PAGE 8

Sanlando Utilities Corporation Schedule No. 1-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base Docket No. 060258-WS
Test Year Ended 12/31/05 Interim

Test Year Utility Adjusted Comm. Comm.-
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $15,392,075 ($189,106) $15,202,969 $0 $15,202,969

2 Land and Land Rights 123,772 0 123,772 0 123,772

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation (8,283,471) (69,341) (8,352,812) 0 (8,352,812)

5 CIAC (1 1,463,717) 0 (11,463,717) 0 (11,463,717)

6 Amortization of CIAC 7,208,3 15 0 7,208,315 0 7,208,3 15

7 Working Capital Allowance 115,186 - 0 115,186 - 0 115,186

$Q $2.833.713 8 RateBase $3.092.160 4$258.447) $2.833.713 -

Sanlando Utilities Corporation Schedule No. 1-B
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base Docket No. 060258-WS
Test Year Ended 12/31/05 Interim

Test Year Utility Adjusted Comm. Comm.-
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $22,423,326 $189,106 $22,612,432 $0 $22,612,432

2 Land and Land Rights 202,552 0 202,552 0 202,552

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation (10,546,485) 69,341 (10,477,144) 0 (10,477,144)

5 CIAC ( 1 2,33 7,15 0) 0 (12,337,150) 0 (12,337,150)

6 Amortization of CIAC 8,278,582 0 8,278,582 0 8,278,582

7 Worlung Capital Allowance 29 1,995 - 0 291,995 - 0 291,995

8 Rate Base $8.3 12.820 $258.447 $8.571.267 a $8,571.267

ORDER NO. PSC-06-0671-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 060258-WS
PAGE 9

Sanlando Utilities Corporation
Capital Structure - 13-Month Average

Schedule No. 2
Docket No. 060258-WS

1 Long-term Debt
2 Short-term Debt
3 Preferred Stock
4 Common Equity
5 Customer Deposits
6 Deferred Income Taxes
7 Total Capital

Per Commission
8 Long-term Debt
9 Short-term Debt
10 Preferred Stock
11 Common Equity
12 Customer Deposits
13 Deferred Income Taxes
14 Total Capital

$133,025,102 $0 $133,025,102 ($126,572,660)
4,522,923 0 4,522,923 (4,304,02 7)

0 0 0 0
9131 0,699 0 91,510,699 (87,070,548)
121,871 0 121,871 0
171,620 - 0 171,620 0

$229,352,215 $Q $229,352,215 1$2 17,947,2351

$1 33,0253 02 $0 $1 33,0251 02 ($126,406,852)
4,522,923 0 4,522,923 (4,297,899)

0 0 0 0
91,510,699 0 91 3 1  0,699 (86,957,869)
121,871 1,182 123,053 (1 16,931)
171,620 (I 16,278) 55.342 /52,589)

$229.35 2,215 @115,096) $229,237,119 4$ 217.832,139)

$6,452,442 56.58% 6.65% 3.76%
21 8,896 1.92% 5.01 Yo 0.10%

0.00%
4,440,151 38.93% 1 I .78% 4.59%
121,871 1.07% 6.00% 0.06%
171,620 1.50% 0.00% 0 .OO%

$1 1 ,404,980 l.lNLQ% l3.kiPh

0 0.00% 0.00%

$6,618,250 58.03% 6.65% 3.86%
225,024 1.97% 5.01% 0.10%

0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

6,122 0.05% 6.00% 0.00%
2,753 0.02% 0.00% 0.00%

zAE!!Q

4,552,830 39.92% 8.81 Yo 3.52%

100.00% $1 1.404.980

LOW HIGH -
RETURNONEQUITY 8.81% W h

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN 7.48% 8.28%

ORDER NO. PSC-06-0671-FOF-WS